Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2353713

SABRE

SRF36KSTB
SR3011077
| 4X4FSRM21G3011077

P.O. BOX 266

] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

<] PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

VINYL
430-6206

430-6635

430-6636

430-6864-5

430-8030-1

430-RV

$0.00
$1,450.00

VINYL SOFA

HIGH FIDELITY PACKAGE
200 WATT CD/AM/FM/DVD/WEATHER

BAND W/REMOTE, " TRUE" 5 CHANNEL

DOLBY SURROUND

SOUND,LEARNING REMOTE CAPABLE

OF CONTROLLING TV,SAT

DISH,3.5MM AUDIO INPUT,SD CARD

& USB PLUGS ON STEREO,(2)

MARINE GRADE EXTERIOR PATIO

SPEAKERS,(2) BEDROOM SPEAKERS

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE 1 $2,175.00
ALUM TRUSSED ROOF (R-14),ALUM

FRAMED FLOORS (R-14),ALUM

FRAMED SIDEWALLS (R-9),ALUM

FRAMED FRONT & REAR WALLS (R-

9),3/8" WALK ON RCOF

DECKING,ENCL & HEATED

UNDERBELLY

SUPERIOR FEATURE PACKAGE 1 $1,450.00
10 GAL GAS/ELEC/DSI WTR

HTR,100% TOTAL UNIT WATER

FILTER SYSTEM,35K BTU

FURNACE,LIVING ROOM HD LCD

TV,INTEGRATED LED HITCH

LIGHTS,8.0 CU FT REFER, EXT

SHOWER,SPARE TIRE IN LOCKABLE

COMPARTMENT,BATHROOM FAN-

TASTIC VENT/FAN

2014/2015 FALL INCENTIVE 1 $3,755.50
PROGRAM PICK-A-PACKAGE

RECLINING LEATHER THEATER 1 $259.55
SEATING

RVIA SEAL 1 $0.00

$52,446.50

$12,174.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



