Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2353713

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: SABRE SRF36KSTB SR3011077

4X4FSRM21G3011077

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufactui	ret	
BEACHWOO	BEACHWOOD INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
VINYL	VINYL SOFA	1	\$0.00	
430-6206	HIGH FIDELITY PACKAGE 200 WATT CD/AM/FM/DVD/WEATHER BAND W/REMOTE,"TRUE" 5 CHANNEL DOLBY SURROUND SOUND,LEARNING REMOTE CAPABLE OF CONTROLLING TV,SAT DISH,3.5MM AUDIO INPUT,SD CARD & USB PLUGS ON STEREO,(2) MARINE GRADE EXTERIOR PATIO SPEAKERS,(2) BEDROOM SPEAKERS	1	\$1,450.00	
430-6635	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE ALUM TRUSSED ROOF (R-14),ALUM FRAMED FLOORS (R-14),ALUM FRAMED SIDEWALLS (R-9),ALUM FRAMED FRONT & REAR WALLS (R- 9),3/8" WALK ON ROOF DECKING,ENCL & HEATED UNDERBELLY	1	\$2,175.00	
430-6636	SUPERIOR FEATURE PACKAGE 10 GAL GAS/ELEC/DSI WTR HTR,100% TOTAL UNIT WATER FILTER SYSTEM,35K BTU FURNACE,LIVING ROOM HD LCD TV,INTEGRATED LED HITCH LIGHTS,8.0 CU FT REFER, EXT SHOWER,SPARE TIRE IN LOCKABLE COMPARTMENT,BATHROOM FAN- TASTIC VENT/FAN	1	\$1,450.00	
430-6864-5	2014/2015 FALL INCENTIVE PROGRAM PICK-A-PACKAGE	1	\$3,755.50	
430-8030-1	RECLINING LEATHER THEATER SEATING	1	\$259.55	
430-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
Base Price	Options		Suggested Re	etail 🐰 💮
\$52,446.50	\$12,174.05		\$64,620.5	5

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD